
2022年度 高校入試 合格実績

都立 石神井高等学校

都立 神代高等学校

都立 杉並高等学校

都立 第五商業高等学校

都立 調布北高等学校

都立 府中東高等学校

都立 武蔵野北高等学校

NHK学園高等学校

昭和第一学園高等学校（特進）

昭和第一高等学校

杉並学院高等学校（特別進学）

杉並学院高等学校（文理進学）

正則学園高等学校

聖徳学園高等学校（難関国公立）

聖徳学園高等学校（文理進学）

大成高等学校（文理進学）

大成高等学校（情報進学）

拓殖大学第一高等学校（特進）

中央大学附属高等学校

日本大学鶴ヶ丘高等学校

武蔵野大学高等学校

文化学園大学杉並高等学校

文化学園大学杉並高等学校（特進）

明治大学付属中野八王子高等学校

目白研心高等学校

2名

2名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

2名

1名

1名

1名

2名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名

1名 合格おめでとう！！


